
r-
•enderlffT

\nnouncement Date :
•ender No:

}escription Of Work :

'itle  :

:Over:
•endering  Location:

:stimated cost =
:arm  Fee  :

!MD:

:OT:
-ender Closing  Date and Time:

)pening Date  :
-ender ID Hosted by :

:ontact No

NA  -Not  Available

Tender ID Notification

DSS396

07-10-2019

40-1/DSS/EDP/ETM/2018-19/3018

Supply,  installation,  testing  Commissioning  and  training  of handheld  ticketing
machine

Tender  Notification

Twostage,Technocommercial-Cost

IT  EDP  Cell

--NA--

Rs:0

Rs:  25,000

GENERAL

05-11-201915:00

Techno  Commercial  Open  :05-11-2019  i5:30

As  per  NIT
dss.and@nic.in

--  NA  --



_,  f\b
`;i

E
~~--      `'

\,,"
ti/No. 40-1/DSS/EDP/ETM/2018-19 `  Sols

wlwi dr rLin
DIRECTORATE 0F SHIPPING SERVICES3in ck ffro T€
Andaman and Nicobar Administration

Tit dr/port Blair
iA

Port BIair, dated  c27 the September 2019
e-TENDER  NOTICE

The  Director of Shipping Services, Andaman and  Nicobar Administration,  Port Blair on  behalf
of the  President of India  invites e-tender in two  bid format (Technical  Bid  &  Financial  Bid)from the
Authorized  dealers/  authorized  services  agents/  reputed  firms  of  A&N   Islands  having  adequate
experience  as  mentioned  in  tender  document  for  Supply,  Installation,  testing  Commissioning  and
Training of Handheld Ticketing  Machine with desired software with output for various vessels under
Directorate   of   Shipping   Services   with   Comprehensive   AMC   including   repair,    replacement   of
Hardware spares and Software maintenance of 03 years after one year warranty period.  The details
are mentioned below:
S.  No. Brief Description of Work Amount of EMD Date of opening

1. Supply,      Installation,      testing      Commissioning      and 2:5fyryrJl- 05/11/2019 at 1530
Training  of  Handheld  Ticketing  Machine  with  desired hrs.
software    with    output    for    various    vessels    under
Directorate  of  Shipping  Services  with  Comprehensive
AMC    including    repair,    replacement    of    Hardware

spares  and  Software  maintenance  of  03  years  after
one year warranty period

1.       Lastdateandtimeofsubmission oftender.
2.       Date &timeofopeningofTechnical Bid.

3.       Date&timeofopeningofFinancial  Bid.

05/11/2019 till 1500 hrs.
05/11/2019 at 1530 hrs.
To   be   informed   after   finalization   of

•       TechnicalBid.

The   tender   document   with   details   and   all   stipulated   terms   and   conditions   can    be
downloaded  from  the  e-procurement  portal  httDs://eoroc.andaman.gov.inwith  tender  details  as
`'Supply,  Installation,  testing  Commissioning  and  Training  of  Handheld  Ticketing  Machine  with

desired  software  with  output  for  various  vessels  under  Directorate  of  Shipping  Services  with
Comprehensive AMC including repair, replacement of Hardware spares and Software maintenance
of 03  years  after  one  year  warranty  period".  The  sealed  cover  consisting  of  EMD  as  mentioned
above  addressed   to   ``The  Sr.  Accounts  Officer  (M&S),   Directorate   of  Shipping  Services,   A  &   N
Administration,  Port  Blair"  should  be  deposited  in  the  sealed  tender  box  placed  in  the  EDP  Cell,
Directorate of Shipping Services,  Port  BIair on  any working day but  not  later than the date and time
mentioned for the submission of tender.
NOTE:  ln  case the  date of opening of bid  is declared to  be a  holiday, the date of opening of bid  will

get  shifted   automatically  to   next  working  day  of  the  same  scheduled  time.  Any  change   in   bid
opening date due to any other unavoidable reason will be intimated to all the bidders separately.

The  Director of Shipping Services,  Port  Blair reserves the  right to aci`ept  or  reject
the tender,  partly or in full without assigning any reason thereof.

Copy to :-
Of

arfe

ny  Or  all

1.      The  Chief  Editor,  Govt.  Press,  Port  Blair with  the  request  to  publish  the  above  tender  notice  in  both
English & Hindi version of the "Daily Telegram" for two consecutive days on or before 05/10/2019.

2.     The  Publicity  Officer,  Directorate  of  lp&T  with  the  request  to  arrange  to  publish  the  above
Notice in any of two local newspaper for two consecutive days.

ln-Charge

G\r\\i


